# prubpoxx.

### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

Media Contact: Rita Gouda-Long rita@bumpboxx.com

## Bumpboxx<sup>®</sup> to release Limited-Edition Selena Bluetooth Boombox celebrating 25 Years of Selena's Legacy

Los Angeles, California (December 1, 2020) – Bumpboxx<sup>®</sup> will release a limited-edition Bluetooth Boombox featuring Selena, celebrating 25 years of the Music Star's legacy. The 2020 Selena Bluetooth Boombox will be sold at bumpboxx.com.

Bumpboxx<sup>®</sup> worked with Suzette Quintanilla, CEO of Q-Productions, Inc. to design the Selena Themed Bluetooth Boombox featuring original artwork from artist Christa Palazzolo. Selena fans will be able to purchase the Bluetooth Boombox which includes a wireless microphone on Tuesday, December 1<sup>st</sup>, 2020, 3PM PST.

#### "We are lifelong fans of Selena and everything that she represents it's only fitting, she would be the First Female artist to be celebrated in the Bumpboxx Legend Collection." - Bumpboxx®

"I am excited to have Selena be a part of the Legends Collection with Bumpboxx where the old school feel of a boombox and the new school audio technology fuse together for a whole new experience to stream not just Selena Y Los Dinos but all of your favorite music!"

#### -Suzette Quintanilla

#### About Bumpboxx®

Bumpboxx <sup>®</sup> established in 2016 brings back the old school swagger with new school technology to provide products with quality sound. Bumpboxx <sup>®</sup> provides the latest in specialized personal home and outdoor audio equipment, perfect for streaming all your favorite Selena y Los Dinos hits. For more information about Bumpboxx<sup>®</sup>, visit www.bumpboxx.com